
 2013 ACWA Stormwater Summit ‐  Speaker Contacts

First 
Name Last Name Company Name Address City State ZIP Code Phone E‐mail Address
Dennis Ades Oregon DEQ 811 SW 6th Ave Portland OR 97204 (503) 229‐5589 dennis.r.ades@state.or.us
Greg  Aldrich Oregon DEQ 811 SW 6th Ave Portland OR 97204 (503) 229‐6345 Aldrich.Greg@deq.state.or.us

Heather Dimke City of Salem 1410 20th St SE Bldg #2 Salem OR 97302
(503) 588‐6063 
ext 7734 HDimke@cityofsalem.net

Judy  Johndohl Oregon DEQ 811 SW 6th Ave Portland OR 97204 (503) 229‐6896 Johndohl.judy@deq.state.or.us
Marc Liverman NOAA Fisheries 525 NE Oregon St  Portland OR 97232 (503)231‐2336 marc.liverman@noaa.gov

Brenna Mannion NACWA
1816 Jefferson Place, 
NW Washington DC 20036 (202) 533‐1839 BMannion@NACWA.ORG

Kevin Masterson Oregon DEQ 811 SW 6th Ave Portland OR 97204 (503) 229‐5615 masterson.kevin@deq.state.or.us

Jeremy Provenzola City of Gresham
1333 NW Eastman 
Parkway Gresham OR 97030 (503) 618‐2629 Provenzola@greshamoregon.gov

Krista  Reininga Brown & Caldwell
6500 SW Macadam 
Ave, Suite 200 Portland OR 97239 (503) 977‐6645 kreininga@brwncald.com

Jason Schmidt
Long Tom Watershed 
Council 751 S. Danebo Avenue Eugene OR 97402 (541)338‐7042 jschmidt@longtom.org

Henry  Stevens

City of Portland ‐ 
Bureau of 
Environmental 
Services

1120 SW Fifth, Room 
1000 Portland OR 97204 (503) 823‐7867 henry.stevens@portlandoregon.gov

Ely Teragli Clean Water Services 2550 SW Hillsboro Hwy Hillsboro OR 97123 (503) 681‐4463 TeragliE@CleanWaterServices.org

AJ Thorne City of Gresham
1333 NW Eastman 
Parkway Gresham OR 97030 (503) 618‐2190 Andrew.Thorne@greshamoregon.gov

Therese Walch City of Eugene
99 East Broadway, 
Suite 40 Eugene OR 97401 (541) 682‐5549 Therese.Walch@ci.eugene.or.us

Adam Zucker Vigil‐Agrimis
819 SE Morrison St, 
Suite 310 Portland OR 97214 (503) 274‐2010 azucker@vigil‐agrimis.com


